20252025
MECHANICAL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
/ 1rev. 2024-01
/ Accessories / Mechanical Accessories
Accessories
PROFI
MESS GMBH

0	 = none
1	 = please specify in detailed text
Ordering Codes:
Dimensions:
Type L GT GL GI GA SW L1 Weight g
BG-01.1 43 14 G ½ 27 72
BG-01.2 45 15 G ¾ 30 125
BG-01.3 43 14 14 G ½ G ½ 27 16 104
BG-01.4 45 15 15,5 G ¾ G ¾ 30 18 135
Technical Specifications:
min. Regulating pressure / 2 bar
max. Differential pressure / 10 bar
max. Temperature / 200 °C